
 
Town of Newport NH Supervisors of the Checklist 

Sessions and Elections for the year 2017  
All sessions held at the Town Clerk's Office 

 
 
 
 
 
  
 
Tuesday, January 24  7:00 – 7:30 pm   
 
Saturday, January 28  11:00 – 11:30 am   
 
Tuesday, February 7  School Deliberative Session  
  
  

 
Saturday, March 4   11:00 – 11:30 am    

 
Tuesday, March 14     School Election Day     
  
 
Tuesday, March 21   7:00 – 7:30 pm  

 
Saturday, March 25  11:00 – 11:30 am   
 
Tuesday, April 4   Town Deliberative Session 

 
  
 
Saturday, April 29   11:00 - 11:30 am 

 
Tuesday, May 9   Town Election Day 
 
 
 
 
 
 


